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UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Sanctioned (approved) students intake

PG [2 Years Program(s)]

2017-18

480

90

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All
programs
of all years)

UG [4 Years
Program(s)]

PG [2 Years
Program(s)]

No. of No. of
Male Female
Students = Students
1409 233

71 46

Total Within

Students = State
(Including
male &
female)

1642 1495

17 115

Placement & Higher Studies

Outside
State
(Including
male &
female)

141

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2012-13)

(2013-14)

(2014-15)

No. of first year
students intake in
the year

540

540

480

No. of first year
students admitted in
the year

471

459

399

Academic
Year

(2013-14)

(2014-15)

(2015-16)

2016-17

480

110

2015-16

480

2014-15

480

2013-14

+ Go Back (/DCS/Home)

201213

Outside Economically ~ Socially No. of students  No. of students  No. of students  No. of students
Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full who are not
(Including  (Including (SC+ST+OBC tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
female) female) male & from the State  from from the reimbursement
female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
6 24 596 134 0 0 486
0 0 50 20 1 0 29
No. of students Academic  No. of students No. of Median salary of No. of students
admitted through Year graduating in students placed graduates selected for
Lateral entry minimum stipulated placed (Amount in Rs.) Higher Studies
time
112 (2015-16) 410 195 325000 (Three lac 63
twenty five
thousand)
131 (2016-17) 413 183 275000 (Two lac 52
seventy five
thousand)
101 (2017-18) 317 151 225000 (Two lac 17

twenty five
thousand)


http://login.nirfindia.org/NIRFIndia/Home
http://login.nirfindia.org/DCS/Home

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year students ~ Academic No. of students graduating in

Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time
year

(2014-15) 110 101 (2015-16) 49

(2015-16) 110 73 (2016-17) 42

(2016-17) 110 75 (2017-18) 11

Ph.D Student Details

No. of Median salary of placed No. of students selected
students graduates (Amount in Rs.) for Higher Studies
placed
36 250000 (Two lac twenty five 0

thousand)
16 194000 (One lac Ninety four 2

thousand)
1 280000 (Two lac eighty 1

thousand)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)

Full Time

Part Time

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2017-18
Full Time 9
Part Time 0

Total Students

110

0

2016-17

2016-17

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2017-18

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running
expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

903420 (Nine lac three thousand fo
ur Hundred twenty )

4124849 (Forty One lac twenty four
thousand eight Hundred forty nin
e)

44000 (forty Four Thousand)

9385155 (Ninety Three lac eighty fi
ve thousand One Hundred fifty fiv
e)

115650279 (Eleven crore fifty six la
c fifty thousand two Hundred seve
nty nine)

31356 (Thirty One thousand three
Hundred fifty six)

2016-17

Utilised Amount

1331352 (Thirteen lac thirty one th
ousand three Hundred fifty two)

2533866 (Twenty five lac Thirty Thr
ee thousand eight Hundred sixty si
X)

42298 (Forty two thousand two hu
ndred ninety eight)

4409766 (Forty Four lac nine thous
and seven Hundred sixty six)

103247747 (Ten crore thirty two la
c forty seven thousand seven Hun
dred forty seven)

130301 (One lac thirty thousand th
ree hundred one)

2015-16

Utilised Amount

1216387 (Twelve lac Sixteen thous
and three Hundred eighty seven)

2122377 (Twenty One lac twenty t
wo thousand three Hundred seven
ty seven)

40867 (Forty Thousand Eight Hund
red Sixty Seven )

8553930 (Eighty five lac fifty three t
housand nine Hundred thirty)

94949770 (Nine Crore forty nine la
c forty nine thousand seven Hundr
ed seventy)

144941 (One lac forty four thousan
d nine hundred forty one)



Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17

2015-16

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 403531 (Four lac three thousand fi 727742 (Seven lac twenty seven th 232113 (Two lac thirty two thousan
ve hundred thirty one ) ousand seven hundred forty two) d One hundred thirteen)
IPR
Calendar year 2017 2016 2015
No. of Patents Published 0 0 0
No. of Patents Granted 0 0 0
Sponsored Research Details
Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16
Total no. of Sponsored Projects 2 2 2
Total no. of Funding Agencies 1 1 1
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 3242251 340000 950000
Amount Received in Words Thirty two lac forty two thousand two Hundred fifty one Three lac forty thousand Nine Lac fifth thousand
Consultancy Project Details
Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16
Total no. of Consultancy Projects 1 0 0
Total no. of Client Organizations 1 0 0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 35400 0 0
Amount Received in Words Thirty five thousand four hundred Zero Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped
students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age Designation Gender Qualification  Experience (In Is Associated Currently working with
Months) Last Year institution?

Yes, more than 60% of the
buildings

Yes, in some of the buildings

Yes, more than 60% of the
buildings

Joining Leaving Association
Date Date type



20

21

22

23

24

25

Ravish Garg

Anju Gupta

Anil Khatak

Dharminder

Kumar

Dinesh Kumar

Saroj

Yogesh Chaba

Pardeep Kumar

Rishipal Singh

Om Parkash

Sangwan

Dharmender

Kumar JR

Sanjeev Kumar

Sunila

Jyoti Vashistha

Ritu Makani

Sunil Kumar

Jaswinder Singh

Jai Bhagwan

Narender Kumar

Amandeep

Manoj

Abhishek Kajal

Sakshi Dhingra

Deepak Nandal

Sunil Kumar

46

31

34

54

49

54

45

54

43

40

45

41

39

48

45

39

45

35

35

33

30

35

28

30

30

Professor

Assistant

Professor

Associate
Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Associate

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.Tech

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Tech

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M. Phil

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

276

95

96

336

324

252

264

300

228

168

180

168

144

156

144

144

168

72

120

108

72

108

60

72

60

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

27-08-
2004

09-05-
2013

06-05-
2013

17-04-
1996

22-07-
1997

04-11-
1996

18-10-
2001

13-11-
1996

03-04-
1998

05-02-
2014

18-10-
2001

08-09-
2006

23-08-
2004

20-08-
2004

01-09-
2006

30-08-
2006

12-09-
2006

07-11-
2013

07-11-
2013

07-11-
2013

07-11-
2013

07-11-
2013

24-07-
2014

28-07-
2014

25-07-
2014

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

a1

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

Krishan Kumar

Sandeep Kumar

Sanjeev Kumar

Deepak Kedia

Suman Dahiya

Ramnish

Priyanka Dalal

Ajay Kumar

Vinod Kumar

Vijay Pal Singh

Ritu

Kuldeep Singh

Abhimanyu

Manisha

Hem Chander

Garg

Pankaj Sharma

Vishal Gulati

Munish Gupta

Pankaj Khatak

Puneet Katyal

Mahesh Kumar

Kamal Deep

Rakesh Kumar

Jagdip Chauhan

Rajender Singh

45

51

45

40

39

42

32

36

30

40

32

36

30

31

45

42

41

41

43

39

43

41

32

31

35

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

M.Tech

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.E.

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

228

288

216

197

168

198

56

127

96

176

60

60

48

48

252

220

240

193

168

144

170

144

70

80

102

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

21-08-
2014

09-09-
2004

30-08-
2006

01-03-
2005

30-08-
2006

08-09-
2006

08-11-
2013

07-11-
2013

07-11-
2013

08-11-
2013

08-11-
2013

08-11-
2013

23-07-
2014

23-07-
2014

16-09-
2004

03-09-
2004

03-09-
2004

26-08-
2004

27-08-
2004

30-08-
2006

02-09-
2006

07-09-
2006

23-07-
2014

28-07-
2014

23-07-
2014

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

Anjan Kumar

Baral

Ambrish Pandey

Arohit Goyat

Pankaj Kumar

Vandana

Abhishek Saini

Sanjeev Kumar

Satish

Ankit Boora

Bijender

Vikas Jangra

Mohit Kumar

Priti Prabhakar

Anand Kumar

Renu Bansal

Amit Malik

Ankur Garg

Ayush Sharma

Ravika Goel

Anju Jain

Anupma

Deepsheikha

Dogra

Davinder Singh

Suman

Mona Gupta

49

47

35

40

36

35

34

38

30

29

30

31

47

33

33

31

30

27

33

42

33

37

31

28

Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

288

270

180

143

143

64

66

65

48

48

77

63

234

60

36

72

73

36

108

100

96

60

86

78

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

06-04-
1998

23-03-
1998

23-08-
2004

30-08-
2004

20-08-
2004

03-05-
2013

03-05-
2013

03-05-
2013

23-07-
2014

23-07-
2014

19-05-
2017

19-05-
2017

05-09-
2006

11-08-
2014

14-08-
2015

11-08-
2012

11-08-
2015

09-08-
2013

02-08-
2013

11-08-
2015

11-08-
2015

11-08-
2015

08-08-
2013

12-08-
2014

27-07-
2018

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual



76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

Archana Toky

Pawan Kumar

Manjit Singh

Nisha Rani

Anuj Singal

Krishan Kumar

Chetna Gupta

Anil

Sonu Kumar

Sudhir

Vijay Singh

Paramjeet Lamba

Himanshu

Manchanda

Anshul

Manisha Saini

Mohan Lal

Aditya Kumar

Sunny Jamb

Deepak Garg

Twinkle Kundu

Sukhdev Singh

Vikas Rohil

Sudhanshu Gaur

Seema Sindhu

Sunita

34

31

30

28

31

34

30

30

30

30

34

33

29

34

30

29

30

30

31

30

28

31

40

31

38

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.E.

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

41

22

32

84

48

31

58

48

60

65

72

52

144

45

48

60

66

84

74

84

90

60

22

Yes
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Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

27-07-
2018

30-07-
2018

27-07-
2018

31-07-
2018

17-08-
2011

13-08-
2014

31-07-
2018

05-03-
2013

13-08-
2014

20-08-
2013

13-08-
2014

19-08-
2013

13-08-
2014

07-08-
2017

13-08-
2014

14-08-
2014

14-08-
2014

13-08-
2014

19-08-
2013

17-08-
2012

27-07-
2018

23-08-
2011

30-07-
2018

13-08-
2014

24-07-
2014

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular



101 SANDEEP JINDAL 42 Assistant Male Ph.D 4 No Yes 11-09- -—- Regular
Professor 2018

102 Anju 33 Assistant Female M.Tech 48 Yes Yes 23-07- Regular
Professor 2014



